LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022
OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

OucumnnvHa 23 YKeHnu/F, 50m p6Ho/Back OTBOpeHo/Open
17.07.2022 Pesyntature
HesBaHnuHn MKD OTBOpeHo/Open 30.33 Mwa bnaxescka EMvHOBa ORION Bara flyka (BIH) 01.05.2022
He3saHnyHn MKD K 30.44 Mwa Bnaxescka EMyHOBa ORION Beorpag (SRB) 13.03.2022
HessaHnyHu MKD P 30.68 Mwua Bnaxescka EmMnHoBa ORION Bawa Jlyka (BIH) 14.04.2019
HesaHnyun MKD PP 33.71 Mwa bnaxescka EMvHOBa
HessaHnyHu MKD - 10 38.60 ViBa KutaHoBUK
MoeHn: FINA 2022
MecTo HP. BpemeTo [loeHu
OtBOpeHo/Open
1. Mia Blazevska Eminova 05 Orion, SK 31.00 659
2. Sofia Damjanova 07  Vardar 2018,SK 3335 529
3. Isidora Pavleska 08 Orion, SK 34.23 489
4. Kalina Stojanovska 06  Neptun, SK 35.60 435
5. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 36.21 413
6. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 36.31 410
7. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost 36.91 390
8. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 38.08 355
9. Nina Karajovanova 09  Orion, SK 38.48 344
10. Teodora Stojanovska 09  Orion, SK 38,53 343
11. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 39.48 319
12. Angela Trajcev 07  Vardar 2018,SK 39.88 309
13. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018,SK 41.04 284
14. Neda Stefanovska 10  Neptun, SK 4133 278
15. Georgina Stavreska 11  Vardar 2018,SK 4143 276
16. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost 4235 258
17. Nadja Paneva 11  Beta Sharks, SK 43.06 245
18. Angelina Dzugomanova 11  Beta Sharks, SK 43.24 242
19. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018,SK 4399 230
20. Kalina Penevska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 4499 215
21. Jana Hadjispasova 11  Delfin, SK 4506 214
22. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4539 210
23. Petra Zlatevska 10 Tumba, KU 4583 204
24. Nikolina Sikalevska 09 Oktopod, SK 46.04 201
25. Jana lvanovska 08 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 46.57 194
26. Vanja Angelovska 08 Delfin, KU 46.87 190
27. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 4787 179
28. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 48.04 177
29. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin, SK 48.37 173
30. lIrina Trifunovska 13  Mladost 48.65 170
31. Anga Nacevska 11  Mladost 49.93 157
32. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 50.10 156
33. Ana Gjeorgievska 10 Delfin, SK 51.69 142
34. Marta Milenkovska 13  Mladost 52.08 139
35. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11  Mladost 52.10 138
36. Roksana Milosavlevska 12 Karposh 5294 132
37. Aleksandra Penovska 12  Beta Sharks, SK 53.28 129
38. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK 53.37 129
39. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 53.47 128
40. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 5417 123
41. Jana Popovska 09  Jug, Bl 5430 122
42. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 5494 118
43. Dea Ivanovska 10  Jug, BI 56.53 108
44. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 5742 103
45. Dina llijevska 11  Oktopod, SK 57.79 101
46. Melani Vidinska 11  Beta Sharks, SK 58.58 97
47. Eva Hadjispasova 13  Delfin, SK 58.75 96
48. Marta Donovska 13  Pirani, SK 58.85 96
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

OucumnnuHa 23, XKeHu/F, 50m M'p6Ho/Back, OTBopeHo/Open

MecTo

49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68

Sofija Gjorgjievska
Andrea Stefanovska
Kalina Ivanovska
Gjorgina Tuneva
Petra Dzundeva
Nona Zivkovska
Lina Gjorgjievska
Dafina Stojanovska
Viktoria Jovanova
Jovana Mladenovska
Iva Simonovska

Mila Simonovska
Mihaela Kicevska
Jovana Todorovska
Melanija Kjulakoska
Mila Blazevska
Katja Popov

Iskra Spasova

Jana Zafirovski
Tamara Jakimovska

DSQ Andrea Vasilevska

Mladinci

Mia Blazevska Eminova
Sofia Damjanova
Isidora Pavleska

Kalina Stojanovska
Leona Velichkovska
Emilija Velkova
Tamara Trifunovska
Sofija Stefanovska
Nina Karajovanova
Teodora Stojanovska
Milica Siljanovska
Angela Trajcev

Jana Velkovska

Neda Stefanovska
Georgina Stavreska
Teodora Kolceska
Nadja Paneva

Angelina Dzugomanova
Tea Mamucevska
Kalina Penevska

. Jana Hadjispasova

Mila Blazhevska
Petra Zlatevska
Nikolina Sikalevska
Jana Ivanovska

Vanja Angelovska
Stefanija Simoska
Anja Anastasovska
Sofija Gudumanovska
Irina Trifunovska

. Anga Nacevska

Mila Naskoska

HP.

14
12
12
13
12
11
14
13
13
14
08
11
09
14
15
13
15
13
13
15
14

05
07
08
06
06
09
10
08
09
09
09
07
10
10
11
12
11
11
09
10
11
09
10
09
08
08
10
12
10
13
11
10

Beta Sharks, SK
Orion, SK

Aqua Pro AMS,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Pirani, SK
Karposh

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Pirani, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Pirani, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK

Orion, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Orion, SK
Neptun, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Neptun, SK
Mladost

Neptun, SK
Orion, SK

Orion, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Neptun, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Mladost

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Tumba, KU
Oktopod, SK
Aqua Pro AMS,SK
Delfin, KU

Beta Sharks, SK
Neptun, SK
Delfin, SK
Mladost

Mladost

Delfin, SK

BpemeTo [loeHu

59.47 93
59.68 92
59.89 91
1:00.69 87
1:00.95 86
1:01.97 82
1:02.25 81
1:02.60 80
1:0452 73
1:0468 72
1:05.04 71
1:07.79 63
1:07.98 62
1:0858 60
1:0898 59
1:11.25 54
1:14.10 48
1:20.75 37
1:2570 31
1:30.95 26
31.00 659
3335 529
3423 489
3560 435
3621 413
3631 410
3691 390
3808 355
3848 344
3853 343
39.48 319
39.88 309
41.04 284
4133 278
4143 276
4235 258
43.06 245
4324 242
4399 230
4499 215
4506 214
4539 210
4583 204
46.04 201
4657 194
46.87 190
4787 179
48.04 177
4837 173
4865 170
4993 157
50.10 156
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

Oucumnnuna 23, XXeHu/F, 50m 'péHo/Back, Mladinci

MecTo

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
DSQ

Kadeti

Ana Gjeorgievska
Marta Milenkovska
Atanasija Hadjivasileva
Roksana Milosavlevska
Aleksandra Penovska
Andrea Trajkova

Ema Martinovska
Matea Jankoska
Jana Popovska
Magdalena Nikolovska
Dea Ivanovska

Lena Milosevska
Dina llijevska

Melani Vidinska

Eva Hadjispasova
Marta Donovska
Sofija Gjorgjievska
Andrea Stefanovska
Kalina Ivanovska
Gjorgina Tuneva

Petra Dzundeva

Nona Zivkovska

Lina Gjorgjievska
Dafina Stojanovska
Viktoria Jovanova
Jovana Mladenovska
Iva Simonovska

Mila Simonovska
Mihaela Kicevska
Jovana Todorovska
Melanija Kjulakoska
Mila Blazevska

Katja Popov

Iskra Spasova

Jana Zafirovski
Tamara Jakimovska
Andrea Vasilevska

Sofia Damjanova
Isidora Pavleska
Kalina Stojanovska
Leona Velichkovska
Emilija Velkova
Tamara Trifunovska
Sofija Stefanovska
Nina Karajovanova
Teodora Stojanovska
Milica Siljanovska

. Angela Trajcev

Jana Velkovska
Neda Stefanovska
Georgina Stavreska
Teodora Kolceska
Nadja Paneva

HP.

10 Delfin, SK

13  Mladost

11  Mladost

12 Karposh

12  Beta Sharks, SK
10 Delfin, SK

09 Beta Sharks, SK
12 Delfin, SK

09  Jug, Bl

13  Neptun, SK

10  Jug, BI

12 Orion, SK

11  Oktopod, SK
11  Beta Sharks, SK

13 Delfin, SK
13  Pirani, SK
14  Beta Sharks, SK
12 Orion, SK

12 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
13  Vardar 2018,SK
12 Pirani, SK

11  Karposh

14  Beta Sharks, SK
13  Beta Sharks, SK
13  Beta Sharks, SK
14  Beta Sharks, SK
08 Beta Sharks, SK
11  Beta Sharks, SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
14  Beta Sharks, SK
15 Vardar 2018,SK
13  Pirani, SK

15 Vardar 2018,SK
13  Beta Sharks, SK
13  Pirani, SK

15  Vardar 2018,SK
14  Vardar 2018,SK

07 Vardar 2018,SK
08  Orion, SK

06  Neptun, SK

06 Beta Sharks, SK
09  Neptun, SK

10 Mladost

08 Neptun, SK
09  Orion, SK
09  Orion, SK

09 Beta Sharks, SK
07 Vardar 2018,SK
10 Vardar 2018,SK
10  Neptun, SK

11  Vardar 2018,SK
12 Mladost

11  Beta Sharks, SK

BpemeTo

51.69
52.08
52.10
52.94
53.28
53.37
53.47
54.17
54.30
54.94
56.53
57.42
57.79
58.58
58.75
58.85
59.47
59.68
59.89
1:00.69
1:00.95
1:01.97
1:02.25
1:02.60
1:04.52
1:04.68
1:05.04
1:07.79
1:07.98
1:08.58
1:08.98
1:11.25
1:14.10
1:20.75
1:25.70
1:30.95

33.35
34.23
35.60
36.21
36.31
36.91
38.08
38.48
38.53
39.48
39.88
41.04
41.33
41.43
42.35
43.06

MoeHn

142
139
138
132
129
129
128
123
122
118
108
103
101
97
96
96
93
92
91
87
86
82
81
80
73
72
71
63
62
60
59

37
31
26

529
489
435
413
410
390
355
344
343
319
309
284
278
276
258
245
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

Oucumnnuna 23, XKeHu/F, 50m p6Ho/Back, Kadeti

MecTo

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

DSQ

Angelina Dzugomanova
Tea Mamucevska
Kalina Penevska
Jana Hadjispasova
Mila Blazhevska
Petra Zlatevska
Nikolina Sikalevska
Jana Ivanovska

Vanja Angelovska
Stefanija Simoska
Anja Anastasovska
Sofija Gudumanovska
Irina Trifunovska
Anga Nacevska

Mila Naskoska

Ana Gjeorgievska
Marta Milenkovska
Atanasija Hadjivasileva
Roksana Milosavlevska
Aleksandra Penovska
Andrea Trajkova

Ema Martinovska
Matea Jankoska
Jana Popovska
Magdalena Nikolovska
Dea Ivanovska

Lena Milosevska
Dina llijevska

Melani Vidinska

Eva Hadjispasova
Marta Donovska
Sofija Gjorgjievska
Andrea Stefanovska
Kalina Ivanovska
Gjorgina Tuneva

Petra Dzundeva

Nona Zivkovska

Lina Gjorgjievska
Dafina Stojanovska
Viktoria Jovanova
Jovana Mladenovska
Iva Simonovska

Mila Simonovska
Mihaela Kicevska
Jovana Todorovska
Melanija Kjulakoska
Mila Blazevska

Katja Popov

Iskra Spasova

Jana Zafirovski
Tamara Jakimovska
Andrea Vasilevska

HP.

11
09
10
11
09
10
09
08
08
10
12
10
13
11
10
10
13
11
12
12
10
09
12
09
13
10
12
11
11
13
13
14
12
12
13
12
11
14
13
13
14
08
11
09
14
15
13
15
13
13
15
14

Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Tumba, KU
Oktopod, SK
Aqua Pro AMS,SK
Delfin, KU

Beta Sharks, SK
Neptun, SK
Delfin, SK
Mladost

Mladost

Delfin, SK
Delfin, SK
Mladost

Mladost

Karposh

Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK

Jug, Bl

Neptun, SK

Jug, Bl

Orion, SK
Oktopod, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK
Pirani, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Orion, SK

Aqua Pro AMS,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Pirani, SK
Karposh

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Pirani, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Pirani, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK

BpemeTo [loeHu

43.24 242
4399 230
4499 215
4506 214
4539 210
4583 204
46.04 201
4657 194
46.87 190
4787 179
48.04 177
48.37 173
48.65 170
4993 157
50.10 156
51.69 142
52.08 139
52.10 138
5294 132
53.28 129
53.37 129
53.47 128
5417 123
5430 122
5494 118
56.53 108
57.42 103
5779 101
58.58 97
58.75 96
58.85 96
59.47 93
59.68 92
59.89 91
1:00.69 87
1:00.95 86
1:01.97 82
1:02.25 81
1:02.60 80
1:04.52 73
1:04.68 72
1:05.04 71
1:07.79 63
1:07.98 62
1:08.58 60
1:08.98 59
1:11.25 54
1:14.10 48
1:20.75 37
1:25.70 31
1:30.95 26
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

Oucumnnuna 23, XXKeHu/F, 50m Mp6Ho/Back

Postari pioneri

Isidora Pavleska
Emilija Velkova
Tamara Trifunovska
Sofija Stefanovska
Nina Karajovanova
Teodora Stojanovska
Milica Siljanovska
Jana Velkovska
Neda Stefanovska
Georgina Stavreska
Teodora Kolceska
Nadja Paneva
Angelina Dzugomanova
Tea Mamucevska
Kalina Penevska
Jana Hadjispasova
Mila Blazhevska
Petra Zlatevska
Nikolina Sikalevska
Jana Ivanovska

. Vanja Angelovska

Stefanija Simoska
Anja Anastasovska
Sofija Gudumanovska
Irina Trifunovska

Anga Nacevska

Mila Naskoska

Ana Gjeorgievska
Marta Milenkovska
Atanasija Hadjivasileva
Roksana Milosavlevska
Aleksandra Penovska
Andrea Trajkova

Ema Martinovska
Matea Jankoska

Jana Popovska
Magdalena Nikolovska
Dea Ivanovska

Lena Milosevska

Dina llijevska

Melani Vidinska

Eva Hadjispasova
Marta Donovska

Sofija Gjorgjievska

. Andrea Stefanovska

Kalina lvanovska
Gjorgina Tuneva
Petra Dzundeva
Nona Zivkovska
Lina Gjorgjievska
Dafina Stojanovska

. Viktoria Jovanova
. Jovana Mladenovska

Iva Simonovska
Mila Simonovska

08
09
10
08
09
09
09
10
10
11
12
11
11
09
10
11
09
10
09
08
08
10
12
10
13
11
10
10
13
11
12
12
10
09
12
09
13
10
12
11
11
13
13
14
12
12
13
12
11
14
13
13
14
08
11

Orion, SK
Neptun, SK
Mladost

Neptun, SK
Orion, SK

Orion, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Neptun, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Mladost

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Tumba, KU
Oktopod, SK
Aqua Pro AMS,SK
Delfin, KU

Beta Sharks, SK
Neptun, SK
Delfin, SK
Mladost

Mladost

Delfin, SK
Delfin, SK
Mladost

Mladost

Karposh

Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK

Jug, Bl

Neptun, SK

Jug, Bl

Orion, SK
Oktopod, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK
Pirani, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Orion, SK

Aqua Pro AMS,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Pirani, SK
Karposh

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK

3423 489
36.31 410
3691 390
38.08 355
3848 344
38.53 343
3948 319
41.04 284
4133 278
4143 276
4235 258
43.06 245
43.24 242
4399 230
4499 215
4506 214
4539 210
4583 204
46.04 201
4657 194
46.87 190
4787 179
48.04 177
48.37 173
48.65 170
4993 157
50.10 156
51.69 142
52.08 139
52.10 138
5294 132
53.28 129
53.37 129
53.47 128
5417 123
5430 122
5494 118
56.53 108
57.42 103
5779 101
58.58 97
58.75 96
58.85 96
59.47 93
59.68 92
59.89 91
1:00.69 87
1:00.95 86
1:01.97 82
1:02.25 81
1:02.60 80
1:04.52 73
1:04.68 72
1:05.04 71
1:07.79 63
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

OvcumnnuHa 23, XXeHun/F, 50m p6Ho/Back, Postari pioneri

MecTo

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Mihaela Kicevska
Jovana Todorovska
Melanija Kjulakoska
Mila Blazevska
Katja Popov

Iskra Spasova

Jana Zafirovski
Tamara Jakimovska

DSQ Andrea Vasilevska

Pomledi pionei

Tamara Trifunovska
Jana Velkovska

Neda Stefanovska
Georgina Stavreska
Teodora Kolceska
Nadja Paneva

Angelina Dzugomanova
Kalina Penevska

Jana Hadjispasova
Petra Zlatevska
Stefanija Simoska
Anja Anastasovska
Sofija Gudumanovska
Irina Trifunovska

Anga Nacevska

Mila Naskoska

Ana Gjeorgievska
Marta Milenkovska
Atanasija Hadjivasileva
Roksana Milosavlevska

. Aleksandra Penovska

Andrea Trajkova
Matea Jankoska
Magdalena Nikolovska
Dea Ivanovska

Lena Milosevska
Dina llijevska
Melani Vidinska
Eva Hadjispasova
Marta Donovska
Sofija Gjorgjievska
Andrea Stefanovska
Kalina Ivanovska
Gjorgina Tuneva
Petra Dzundeva
Nona Zivkovska
Lina Gjorgjievska
Dafina Stojanovska
Viktoria Jovanova

. Jovana Mladenovska

Mila Simonovska

. Jovana Todorovska

Melanija Kjulakoska
Mila Blazevska

HP.

09
14
15
13
15
13
13
15
14

10
10
10
11
12
11
11
10
11
10
10
12
10
13
11
10
10
13
11
12
12
10
12
13
10
12
11
11
13
13
14
12
12
13
12
11
14
13
13
14
11
14
15
13

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Pirani, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Pirani, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK

Mladost

Vardar 2018,SK
Neptun, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Mladost

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK
Tumba, KU

Beta Sharks, SK
Neptun, SK
Delfin, SK
Mladost

Mladost

Delfin, SK
Delfin, SK
Mladost

Mladost

Karposh

Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK
Delfin, SK
Neptun, SK

Jug, Bl

Orion, SK
Oktopod, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK
Pirani, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Orion, SK

Aqua Pro AMS,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Pirani, SK
Karposh

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Pirani, SK

BpemeTo [loeHu

1:07.98 62
1:08.58 60
1:08.98 59
1:11.25 54
1:14.10 48
1:20.75 37
1:25.70 31
1:30.95 26
3691 390
41.04 284
4133 278
4143 276
4235 258
43.06 245
43.24 242
4499 215
45.06 214
4583 204
47.87 179
48.04 177
48.37 173
48.65 170
4993 157
50.10 156
51.69 142
52.08 139
52.10 138
5294 132
53.28 129
53.37 129
54.17 123
5494 118
56.53 108
57.42 103
57.79 101
58.58 97
58.75 96
58.85 96
59.47 93
59.68 92
59.89 91
1:00.69 87
1:00.95 86
1:01.97 82
1:02.25 81
1:02.60 80
1:04.52 73
1:04.68 72
1:07.79 63
1:08.58 60
1:08.98 59
1:11.25 54
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022
OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

OucumnnuHa 23, XXeHun/F, 50m p6Ho/Back, Pomledi pionei

MecTo HP. BpemeTo [loeHu

45. Katja Popov 15 Vardar 2018,SK 1:14.10 48

46. Iskra Spasova 13  Beta Sharks, SK 1:20.75 37

47. Jana Zafirovski 13  Pirani, SK 1:25.70 31

48. Tamara Jakimovska 15 Vardar 2018,SK 1:30.95 26
DSQ Andrea Vasilevska 14  Vardar 2018,SK

VK-EXH Bojana Dojcinovik 09 Plivac, SK 44.28 226
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